
          ATTACHMENT D 

CHANGE ORDER/MODIFICATION LOG 

CONTRACT NO. PS41099B 

LICENSE TO SELL AND DISPLAY ADVERTISING ON METRO BUS SYSTEM 

Modification 
No. 

Description Date Amount 
 

 
1 

 
Clarify contract language 

 
03/28/2018 

 
$0 

2 Provide a schedule of monthly Minimum 
Annual Guarantee payments 

 
04/25/2018 

 
$0 

3 Temporarily replace Minimum Annual 
Guarantee (MAG) monthly payments with 
payments of 55% of actual net sales from 
May 2020 through December 2020 

 
 

PENDING 

 
 

TBD 

  
Original Contract Revenue Amount 
(Minimum Annual Guarantee) 

 
1/25/18 

 

 
$262,250,000 

 

CONTRACT NO. PS41099R 

LICENSE TO SELL AND DSIPLAY ADVERTISING ON METRO RAIL SYSTEM 

Modification 
No. 

Description Date Amount 

1 Temporarily replace Minimum Annual 
Guarantee (MAG) monthly payments with 
payments of 55% of actual net sales from 
May 2020 through December 2020  

 
PENDING 

 
TBD 

  
Original Contract Revenue Amount 
(Minimum Annual Guarantee) 

 
1/25/18 

 

 
$42,902,200 

 


